	Lexington-Fayette Urban County200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507GovernmentLegislation Details						
File #:	0416	-23 Vers	ion: 1	1	Name:	Walk on - FY24 Pavement	Management Plan
Туре:	Reso	lution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	4/13/2	2023			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	6/15/2	2023			Final action:	6/15/2023	
Enactment date:	6/15/2	2023			Enactment #:	R-326-2023	
Title:	A Resolution directing the administration to include fifteen (15) million dollars in the Budget for the Pavement Management Plan annually beginning in FY 2024. [Council Office, Maynard]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Pavement_Management_FY24_Final_3, 2. Paving Plan 4-18-23_Final, 3. Resolution - Money for paving (00779439xAFB4D), 4. Resolution - Pavement Management Plan 2023 (00779438xAFB4D), 5. 00779439.pdf, 6. R-326-2023						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Action		Result
6/15/2023	1	Urban County (	Counci	1			
5/25/2023	1	Urban County (	Counci	I			
5/23/2023		Urban County ( Session	Council	l Wo	rk		